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Monday   19:00 Lanes 1 - 12Bwlngcntrm De Zoete Inval
Team Standings

Points Points Scratch Pins + High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost Pins HDCP Game Sers

1 7 Elektropartners 2 20 0 3755 3890 692 1944
2 2 Lucky Strike 18 2 3260 3791 619 1702
3 9 The Explosives 18 2 2960 3740 644 1743
4 4 The Avengers 14 6 3224 3674 650 1823
5 11 ERkon Tilhulpmidelen 12 8 2948 3680 566 1554
6 5 Aanzicht 1, Glazenwasserij 11 9 2855 3551 568 1551
7 3 City Attic Haarlem 10 10 2657 3545 616 1580
8 8 HUN 7 13 2850 3441 638 1763
9 6 De vrienden van Amstel 5 15 2746 3607 556 1502

10 10 Wierda Projecttechniek 3 17 2398 3415 512 1385
11 1 Fortgens Adviesgroep 2 18 2745 3585 554 1471
12 12 Bye 0 20 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Wierda Projecttechnie 605 558 519 1682 3 <---> HUN 560 582 567 1709 7
3-4 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 <---> City Attic Haarlem 612 579 628 1819 10
5-6 Fortgens Adviesgroep 574 601 592 1767 0 <---> Elektropartners 2 651 623 621 1895 10
7-8 The Avengers 597 639 573 1809 4 <---> Aanzicht 1, Glazenwas 627 588 627 1842 6

9-10 De vrienden van Amst 614 600 664 1878 0 <---> Lucky Strike 664 608 696 1968 10
11-12 The Explosives 569 694 618 1881 8 <---> ERkon Tilhulpmidelen 588 558 608 1754 2

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Wk25  11/03   6-  7  11-  4   8-  2   9-  3   1- 10   5- 12
Wk26  18/03   1-  3   9-  2  11-  6   7- 12   5-  8  10-  4

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

623 Elektropartners 2 1811 Elektropartners 2 696 Lucky Strike 1968 Lucky Strike
601 Lucky Strike 1683 Lucky Strike 694 The Explosives 1895 Elektropartners 2
564 The Avengers 1584 The Avengers 664 De vrienden van Amstel 1881 The Explosives

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 235 John Hoogeland 662 John Hoogeland 263 John Hoogeland 746 John Hoogeland

211 Jeffry Lieshout van 607 Jeffry Lieshout van 246 Paul Werff vd 668 Ronald Vos de
200 Ronald Vos de 556 Bart Saase van 238 Ronald Vos de 667 Jeffry Lieshout van
200 Bart Saase van

Women 257 Natasja Stelt vd 684 Natasja Stelt vd 269 Natasja Stelt vd 720 Natasja Stelt vd
225 Claudia Greef de 617 Saskia Maas vd 254 Claudia Greef de 670 Tyara Maas vd
218 Saskia Maas vd 560 Claudia Greef de 251 Nikki Makker 665 Saskia Maas vd

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

692 Elektropartners 2 1944 Elektropartners 2 763 The Explosives 2121 The Explosives
650 The Avengers 1823 The Avengers 736 Elektropartners 2 2021 The Avengers
644 The Explosives 1763 HUN 728 HUN 2009 HUN

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 287 Ralph Honkoop 736 Ralph Honkoop 300 Ralph Honkoop 746 John Hoogeland

253 Hans Looij van 679 Bart Saase van 292 Hans Looij van 745 Ralph Honkoop
248 Joost Schierman 662 John Hoogeland 281 Benito Amesfoort van 739 Joost Schierman

Women 269 Natasja Stelt vd 693 Natasja Stelt vd 282 Natasja Stelt vd 752 Saskia Maas vd
244 Sharon Hoekstra 680 Saskia Maas vd 271 Sharon Hoekstra 737 Sharon Hoekstra
236 Saskia Maas vd 662 Sharon Hoekstra 263 Claudia Greef de 732 Natasja Stelt vd
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Team Rosters

1 - Fortgens Adviesgroep
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Gon Fortgens 149 48 10762 72 214 506 258 632 111 159 141 411 555
Wim Kuiper 145 52 9135 63 189 481 246 637 170 144 167 481 637
Ron Timmerman 159 40 6380 40 214 572 255 695 153 158 144 455 575
Theo Glorie 150 48 3604 24 222 515 274 664 0 0
Miranda Alders 153 45 1838 12 177 470 221 602 0 0

2 - Lucky Strike
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Peter Schaafstra 162 38 10716 66 210 562 248 676 178 136 147 461 575
John Hoogeland 176 27 12734 72 235 662 263 746 235 198 229 662 746
Claudia Greef de 173 29 10429 60 234 632 263 719 156 179 225 560 647
Denise Bonnes 200 8 600 3 226 600 250 672 0 0
Fong Lau bk172 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stephan Assendelft bk185 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
Niels Romijn 181 23 1630 9 228 590 242 656 0 0

3 - City Attic Haarlem
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Paul Werff vd 144 52 6069 42 208 503 262 665 193 146 129 468 627
Ruud Kruup 141 55 7642 54 191 489 243 654 131 117 182 430 595
Simon Veldhuizen van 178 25 7500 42 246 640 274 724 0 0
Harry Walthaus 167 34 9534 57 229 588 265 696 146 174 175 495 597
Carel Glimmerveen 154 44 2310 15 181 501 229 645 0 0
John Verschuren 164 36 494 3 169 494 205 602 0 0
Jan Kiewiet 195 12 586 3 211 586 232 649 0 0

4 - The Avengers
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joost Schierman 177 26 12272 69 248 655 276 739 176 193 176 545 623
Bart Saase van 189 16 13673 72 246 679 265 736 194 200 162 556 604
Manuela Huisson 167 34 6029 36 213 565 247 667 152 171 160 483 582
Marco Heemskerk bk168 33 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ronald Brouwer 197 10 4748 24 258 680 282 719 0 0
Soraya Riem 137 58 411 3 171 411 229 585 0 0

5 - Aanzicht 1, Glazenwasserij
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Irene Donselaar van bk148 49 141 1 141 141 190 190 0 0
Marijke Wijers 132 62 9119 69 176 487 237 670 127 143 138 408 597
Ronald Vos de 163 37 11140 68 212 565 251 711 200 160 194 554 668
Gerhard Willemsen 189 16 10612 56 234 623 251 679 183 168 178 529 577
Ronald Schuiten bk155 44 0 0 0 0 0 0
Peter Tielman 153 45 1845 12 221 494 276 659 0 0

6 - De vrienden van Amstel
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Benito Amesfoort van 145 52 7874 54 225 511 281 679 130 147 277 379
Bronno Mantje 133 61 8009 60 187 462 250 651 138 173 311 435
Jeffry Lieshout van 185 20 12596 68 245 624 263 684 194 202 211 607 667
Jeremy Zeegers 120 72 3361 28 161 329 237 542 128 125 253 397
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Monday   19:00 Lanes 1 - 12Bwlngcntrm De Zoete Inval
7 - Elektropartners 2

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Natasja Stelt vd 196 11 13573 69 269 693 282 732 257 238 189 684 720
Marion Boswijk 126 67 4809 38 183 453 253 657 0 0
Saskia Maas vd 190 16 11991 63 236 680 259 752 205 194 218 617 665
Ralph Honkoop 207 2 8104 39 287 736 300 745 161 163 186 510 510
Martin Edwards bk192 14 0 0 0 0 0 0
Martijn Honkoop bk217 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rick Hogewerf 214 0 1289 6 269 672 273 684 0 0

8 - HUN
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Michel Hendriks 191 15 5758 30 246 674 260 716 0 0
Petra Abspoel 156 43 10796 69 213 545 256 674 133 134 156 423 549
Sharon Hoekstra 180 24 11906 66 244 662 271 737 159 203 176 538 610
Dave Tetelepta 142 54 4273 30 185 488 239 667 149 126 116 391 550
Hans Honkoop 144 52 2609 18 198 503 260 689 0 0
Paul Iles 168 33 506 3 204 506 247 635 0 0

9 - The Explosives
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tyara Maas vd 153 45 9662 63 214 542 262 686 161 201 170 532 670
Nikki Makker 145 52 10011 69 199 497 251 663 144 199 154 497 653
Nikki Berg vd 149 48 4024 27 211 585 275 777 118 148 148 414 558
Terry Hoonhout 194 12 6409 33 289 693 308 741 0 0
Monique Arkel van 168 33 1520 9 197 562 235 659 0 0
Robert Maas vd 185 20 1112 6 235 623 272 734 0 0

10 - Wierda Projecttechniek
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Simon Koops 122 70 8109 66 190 500 260 710 101 98 108 307 514
Paula Koops 148 49 8299 56 209 523 257 667 170 144 109 423 570
Hans Geuke 132 62 3963 30 166 434 230 626 0 0
Bert Strobbe bk127 66 0 0 0 0 0 0
Richard Bree de 145 52 8154 56 197 481 260 647 164 146 132 442 598
Peter Peet vd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 - ERkon Tilhulpmidelen
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Philip Rijn van 147 50 10165 69 195 513 251 669 145 166 149 460 610
Ben Looij van 162 38 11044 68 233 569 276 685 173 121 154 448 559
Hans Looij van 167 34 12089 72 253 588 292 705 150 151 185 486 585
Kevin Hesseling 137 58 412 3 155 412 215 592 0 0
Lennart Halsema 154 44 462 3 172 462 212 582 0 0

12 - Bye
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ma Speler Vier bk115 76 0 0 0 0 i133 i133 i133 399 627
Ma Speler Vijf bk115 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ma Speler Zes bk115 76 0 0 0 0 i136 i136 i136 408 636
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Average List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Rick Hogewerf 1289 6 214 269 672 0
Ralph Honkoop 8104 39 207 287 736 161 163 186 510
Ronald Brouwer 4748 24 197 258 680 0
Jan Kiewiet 586 3 195 211 586 0
Terry Hoonhout 6409 33 194 289 693 0
Michel Hendriks 5758 30 191 246 674 0
Bart Saase van 13673 72 189 246 679 194 200 162 556
Gerhard Willemsen 10612 56 189 234 623 183 168 178 529
Robert Maas vd 1112 6 185 235 623 0
Jeffry Lieshout van 12596 68 185 245 624 194 202 211 607
Niels Romijn 1630 9 181 228 590 0
Simon Veldhuizen van 7500 42 178 246 640 0
Joost Schierman 12272 69 177 248 655 176 193 176 545
John Hoogeland 12734 72 176 235 662 235 198 229 662
Paul Iles 506 3 168 204 506 0
Hans Looij van 12089 72 167 253 588 150 151 185 486
Harry Walthaus 9534 57 167 229 588 146 174 175 495
John Verschuren 494 3 164 169 494 0
Ronald Vos de 11140 68 163 212 565 200 160 194 554
Ben Looij van 11044 68 162 233 569 173 121 154 448
Peter Schaafstra 10716 66 162 210 562 178 136 147 461
Ron Timmerman 6380 40 159 214 572 153 158 144 455
Carel Glimmerveen 2310 15 154 181 501 0
Lennart Halsema 462 3 154 172 462 0
Peter Tielman 1845 12 153 221 494 0
Theo Glorie 3604 24 150 222 515 0
Philip Rijn van 10165 69 147 195 513 145 166 149 460
Benito Amesfoort van 7874 54 145 225 511 130 147 277
Richard Bree de 8154 56 145 197 481 164 146 132 442
Wim Kuiper 9135 63 145 189 481 170 144 167 481
Hans Honkoop 2609 18 144 198 503 0
Paul Werff vd 6069 42 144 208 503 193 146 129 468
Dave Tetelepta 4273 30 142 185 488 149 126 116 391
Ruud Kruup 7642 54 141 191 489 131 117 182 430
Kevin Hesseling 412 3 137 155 412 0
Bronno Mantje 8009 60 133 187 462 138 173 311
Hans Geuke 3963 30 132 166 434 0
Simon Koops 8109 66 122 190 500 101 98 108 307
Jeremy Zeegers 3361 28 120 161 329 128 125 253
Stephan Assendelft 0 0 bk185 0 0 0
Fong Lau 0 0 bk172 0 0 0
Ma Speler Een 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ma Speler Twee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Martijn Honkoop 0 0 bk217 0 0 0
Ma Speler Drie 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ma Speler Vier 0 0 bk115 0 0 i133 i133 i133 399
Ma Speler Vijf 0 0 bk115 0 0 0
Bert Strobbe 0 0 bk127 0 0 0
Ma Speler Zes 0 0 bk115 0 0 i136 i136 i136 408
Booster Vanko 0 0 bk144 0 0 0
Peter Peet vd 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marco Heemskerk 0 0 bk168 0 0 0
Ronald Schuiten 0 0 bk155 0 0 0
Martin Edwards 0 0 bk192 0 0 0

" Women
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Monday   19:00 Lanes 1 - 12Bwlngcntrm De Zoete Inval
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Denise Bonnes 600 3 200 226 600 0
Natasja Stelt vd 13573 69 196 269 693 257 238 189 684
Saskia Maas vd 11991 63 190 236 680 205 194 218 617
Sharon Hoekstra 11906 66 180 244 662 159 203 176 538
Claudia Greef de 10429 60 173 234 632 156 179 225 560
Monique Arkel van 1520 9 168 197 562 0
Manuela Huisson 6029 36 167 213 565 152 171 160 483
Petra Abspoel 10796 69 156 213 545 133 134 156 423
Tyara Maas vd 9662 63 153 214 542 161 201 170 532
Miranda Alders 1838 12 153 177 470 0
Gon Fortgens 10762 72 149 214 506 111 159 141 411
Nikki Berg vd 4024 27 149 211 585 118 148 148 414
Paula Koops 8299 56 148 209 523 170 144 109 423
Nikki Makker 10011 69 145 199 497 144 199 154 497
Irene Donselaar van 141 1 bk148 141 141 0
Soraya Riem 411 3 137 171 411 0
Marijke Wijers 9119 69 132 176 487 127 143 138 408
Marion Boswijk 4809 38 126 183 453 0
Ingrid Vermeulen 0 0 bk93 0 0 0
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